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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: SECENG Continuous CBT
Class: 1043 IS Engineer-Senior
Working Title: Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 8/24/2018
Post: 8/20/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 8/21/2018 Inspection End: 8/23/2018
Rank Score Last Name First Name
1 1000 DEPASQUALE KYLE
2 970 XU PETER
6 880 KEENAN GUY
8 840 SINCLAIR NATHAN
10 800 CHANDLER CRAIG
13 740 XIA JIAN
8/20/2018 9:58:33 AM

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

Middle

List Type: CPE
Scope: Citywide
12 Months
5/9/2017

Duration:

Adoption:

Duration of Eligibility

9/7/2018
12/28/2018
10/5/2018
7/26/2019
8/24/2018
8/23/2019

8/20/2018



