Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List

 List ID:
 SECENG
 Continuous CBT
 List Type:
 CPE

 Class:
 1043 IS Engineer-Senior
 Scope:
 Citywide

Working Title: Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 8/24/2018

 Post:
 8/20/2018
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of the List
 Duration:
 12 Months

 Inspection Start:
 8/21/2018
 Inspection End:
 8/23/2018
 Adoption:
 5/9/2017

Rank	Score Last Name	First Name	Middle	Duration of Eligibility
1	1000 DEPASQUALE	KYLE	L	9/7/2018
2	970 XU	PETER		12/28/2018
6	880 KEENAN	GUY	M	10/5/2018
8	840 SINCLAIR	NATHAN	Т	7/26/2019
10	800 CHANDLER	CRAIG		8/24/2018
13	740 XIA	JIAN		8/23/2019

8/20/2018 9:58:33 AM